UNOFFICIAL COPY

Prepared By: When Recorded Mail To:		
WESTAMERICA MORTGAGE COMPANY	97548083	
1 S. 660 MIDWEST ROAD OAKBROOK TERRACE, IL. 60181		
ATTN: JOYCE GRUDZIEN		
	277 50 SEASTATUS 427 50	
Loan No. 0 9 1 2 0 1 1 - 5 0	DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.50 . T40011 TRAN 8620 07/29/97 14:38:00	
/bn	. \$3779 + KF *-97-548083	
Commonly known as:	- COOK COUNTY RECORDER	
9117 AWEST 161ST PLACE		
OREAND BILLS, IL 60477		
1817CHC1189549	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	
Corporation FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned grants	on Assignment of Real Estate Mortgage	
WESTAMERICA MORTGACE COMPANY, A	<u></u>	
all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and ARTHUR J. GOLK	nd to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated 07/28/9 Texecuted by	
REBECCA P. GOLK, HUSBAND AND	WIFE AZS"	
to BANC GROUP MORTGAGE CORPOS	CATION (/)/ O)	
and whose address is 8075 WEST 95TH S	and whose address is 8075 WEST 95TH STREET, HICKORY HILLS, IL 60457	
and recorded in Book/Volume No. ,pa COOK County Records, State of 1	age(s), as Document No. I L on real estate legally described as follows:	
LOT 23 IN BLOCK 2 IN WESTHAVE	EN NOPIH, A SUBDIVISION IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE	
NORTHÉAST AND IN THE SOUTH 17 SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH	/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF H. RANGE 1/1. EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL	
MERIDIAN. ACCORDING TO THE PL		
P.I.N. #27-22-204-023	IIY, ILLINUJS.	
	*Ox.	
	- OMEARINEZ	
	9/04000	
	97549062	
TOOTHER with the note or notes therein describe	ed or referred to the money due and to bour me due thereon with	
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein describe interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under sai	ed or referred to, the money due and to beer me due thereon with aid Real Estate Mortgage.	
DATED: 07/28/97		
	MINA BAILES	
Witness:	Witness: LISA BARBIERI	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	COUNTY OF COLO ()ss.	
On 07/28/97 before me, the undersi	signed, a Notary Public in and for the said County and State,	
personally appeared LISA BARBIER		
to me personally known, who, being duly sworn by LOAN PROCESSOR. BANC GROUP M	or me, did say that he/she is the	
the corporation named herein which executed the wit	ithin instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the	
corporate seal of said corporation; that said instrume	ent was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its that belobe acknowledge said instrument to be the free act and deed	
by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and of said corporation.	That becade acknowledge sain instrument to be the rice are also asset	
The state of the s	1 (del // Celul	
g tar e e e e grafie	Library &	
A CANADA CAN	Notary Public for the state of ILLINOIS	
Same and the second	My commission expires: 1,3 05.99	

(Official Scal)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

1. Western

Property of Coot County Clark's Office

97548083